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Duathlon Fawcett Daniel 29 25-29 M #tfawcett@live.comSAN DIEGO NO 1:00:06 1:23:52 44:36:00 3:08:34 1st

Olympic Triathlon Calvin Samantha 28 25-29 F #samantha.calvin@asu.eduPhoenix NO 26:56:00 54:30:00 59:57:00 2:21:23 1st

Olympic Triathlon Galluzzo Lisa 36 35-39 F #lisa.galluzzo@gmail.comCarefree NO 32:00:00 1:16:30 51:30:00 2:40:00 1st

Olympic Triathlon Rother Wendy 46 ATH F #wendy@rotherfamily.netGlendale YES 32:30:00 32:20:00 1:50:00 2:54:50 1st

Olympic Triathlon Ballecer Michelle 47 45-49 F #mballecer1@me.comPeoria NO 32:28:00 1:22:48 54:21:00 2:49:47 1St

Olympic Triathlon Coe Adam 49 45-49 M #abcoe@yahoo.comChandler NO 15:13:00 1:06:34 1:08:38 2:54:15 1st

Olympic Triathlon Cox Stewart 65 65-69 M #s2cox@cox.netCave Creek NO 34:06:00 1:09:47 1:03:06 2:46:59 2nd

Olympic Triathlon Sharman Paul 68 65-69 M #lisa.galluzzo@gmail.comCarefree NO 32:34:00 1:16:56 52:20:00 2:41:50 1st

One half Kryptonite 

Man Triathlon Morrill Marianne 59 55-59 F #morrillm60@gmail.comTUCSON NO 5:48:00 3:15:16 2:11:07 6:20:11 1st

Sprint Triathlon Mersbergen Callie 26 25-29 F #callie.mersbergen@yahoo.com NO 9:46 27:27:00 38:53:00 1:16:06 1st

Sprint Triathlon Turner Hailey 30 30-34 F3072314914xhturner1.trivet@gmail.comPEORIA NO 8:23:00 34:47:00 22:14:00 1:05:24 1st

Sprint Triathlon Felts Jessica 42 40-44 F #jessfelts@gmail.comPhoenix NO 8:16 41:22:33 27:05:00 1:17:57 1st

Sprint Triathlon Michalek John 48 45-49 M # jmichalek@cox.netCHANDLER NO 11:04 43:19:00 1:19:31 2:13:54 1st

Sprint Triathlon Pitts Rod 55 55-59 M #jrp2rnfa@msn.comChandler NO 9:56 26:18:00 30:57:00 1:07:11 1st

Sprint Triathlon Vise John 57 55-59 M #vise1@cox.netScottsdale NO 8:45 43:20:00 37:15:00 1:29:20 2nd

Sprint Triathlon Schneider Stacy 59 55-59 F #stacyaschneider@cox.netPhoenix NO 11:51 51:49:16 36:12:00 1:39:52 1st

Youth Triathlon Coe Evan 8 8--9 Mabcoe@yahoo.comChandler NO 2:58:21 21:29 13:02 37:29:00 1st


